

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 1

I.D.: 44356787

Data publicarii 23.10.19 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.894,04 RON - 3.894,04 RON

Descriere: -PRIZA LG ST 27BUCX10.08LEI=272.16LEI -MYM 5X6 70MLX14.29LEI=1000.3LEI -MYM3X2.5 56MLX3LEI=168LEI -PAT PVC 40/40 110MLX3.36LEI=369.6LEI -DIBLU +HOLSURUB 220BUCX0.21LEI=46.2LEI -DOZA MBU 10BUCX5.04LEI=50.4LEI -BANDA IZOLIER 2BUCX2.52LEI=5.04LEI -TABLOU 1BUCX22.69LEI=22.69LEI -SIGURANTA 32A 2BUCX15.13LEI=30.26LEI -SIGURANTA 25A 6BUCX14.29LEI=85.74LEI -PRIZA PT HAGER DUBLA 10BUCX31.93LEI=319.3LEI -PRELUNGITOR 20ML 1BUCX99.16LEI=99.16LEI -STECHER 9BUCX6.72LEI=60.48LEI -PRIZA ST 3BUCX15.13LEI=45.39LEI -PAT PVC 16/16 12MLX1.26LEI=15.12LEI -PRIZA PT 3BUCX8.40LEI=25.2LEI -PAT PVC 16/25 8MLX2.10LEI=16.8LEI -LAMPA 24W 2BUCX54.62LEI=109.24LEI -MYM 3X1.5 10MLX2.10LEI=21LEI -PRELUNGITOR 3M 4P 2BUCX46.22LEI=92.44LEI -PRELUNGITOR 5M 4P 1BUCX63.03LEI=63.03LEI -PRIZA DUBLA PT LG 5BUCX15.13LEI=75.65LEI -LAMPA LED 60/60CM 2BUCX113.44LEI=226.88LEI -PRELUNGITOR 5M 5P 4BUCX67.23LEI=268.92LEI -PRELUNGITOR 4P 10ML 2BUCX71.43LEI=142.86LEI -PRELUNGITOR 4M 4P 1BUCX50.42LEI=50.42LEI -STARTER S2-S10 30BUCX1.68LEI=50.4LEI -COMUTATOR ST 2BUCX13.45LEI=26.9LEI -LAMPA LED 36W 1BUCX67.23LEI=67.23LEI -LAMPA LED 40W 1BUCX67.23LEI=67.23LEI